Amarillo - D1 - 04/18/2015

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Green, Russell
Moore, Graylen

Name
Miller, Roy
Miller, Tryston

Name

Wilson, Cody
Meister, Joey
Patton, Rick
Miller, Tryston
Estrada, Arrick
Steinbock, Austyn

Broadwater, Samuel

Davis, Brett

Name
Moore, Payson
Winders, Kanan

Name

Barr, Jeff
Powers, Ryan
Cobb, Craig
Reedy, Buster
Dyer, Ron
Reedy, Buster
Miller, Roy
Guerrero, Vince

Name
Lovell, Jim
Brown, Spencer

Name

Hudspeth, Tyler
Archer, Sam
Hendley, Kimberly
Peterson, Trevor
Davis, Ronny
Davis, Brett

Beginner Average / 17 Teams

Position Time
Header 13.62 On1l
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time / 88 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.84
Heeler
#1.0 Average / 88 Teams

Position Time
Header 48.76
Heeler

Header 49.29
Heeler

Header 49.34
Heeler

Header 51.46
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 87 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.2
Heeler
#1.5 Average / 87 Teams
Position  Time
Header 44.21
Heeler
Header 46.06
Heeler
Header 57.07
Heeler
Header 30.64 On 3
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time / 57 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.73
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 57 Teams
Position Time
Header 447

Heeler
Header 48.98
Heeler
Header 51.14
Heeler

Earnings
$415.00
$415.00

Earnings
$215.00
$215.00

Earnings
$775.00
$775.00
$580.00
$580.00
$385.00
$385.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$210.00
$210.00

Earnings
$765.00
$765.00
$575.00
$575.00
$380.00
$380.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$630.00
$630.00
$380.00
$380.00
$250.00
$250.00



Amarillo - D1 - 04/18/2015

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
O'Gorman, Dalton
Cates, Trew

Name

Lovell, Jim
Peterson, Trevor
Hartley, Tim
Cates, Trew

Name
Townsend, Wallace
Cates, Trew

Name

Payne, Roy
Peterson, Trevor
Bohlender, Christie
Peterson, Trevor

Name
Winders, James
Cook, Ryan

#2.5 Fast Time / 38 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.64

Heeler

#2.5 Average / 38 Teams

Position Time

Header 33.26

Heeler

Header 34.48

Heeler

#3.0/80M Fast Time / 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.35
Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.88
Heeler
Header 33.25
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.23
Heeler

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$335.00
$335.00

Earnings
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$540.00
$540.00
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$700.00
$700.00



